Player
Liz Landry
Christina Gramm
Sarah Kuetemeier
Angel Cross
Denise Cross
Kathryn Willis
Cynthia Slattery
Michelle Rader
Faith Flores
Lucy Hochstein
Kathy Crockett
Elle Faber
Stephanie Reschka

Faith Flores
Michelle Rader
Denise Cross

Liz Landry
Cynthia Slattery
Angel Cross

Sarah Kuetemeier
Christina Gramm
Elle Faber

Kathy Crockett
Stephanie Reschka
Kathryn Willis
Lucy Hochstein

Roanoke Belles & Chimes - Summer 2024

Week 4 Scores -- 7/22/2024

Machine
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes

Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City

Date
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024

7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024

Score

2,498
2,268
1,857
1,684
1,428
1,020
922
882
787
720
696
323
260

1,936
1,924
1,800
1,768
1,402
1,224
1,195
1,164
1,157
1,075
1,029
1,005

614
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Player
Kathryn Willis
Cynthia Slattery
Lucy Hochstein
Elle Faber
Faith Flores
Kathy Crockett
Denise Cross
Angel Cross
Liz Landry
Christina Gramm
Michelle Rader
Stephanie Reschka
Sarah Kuetemeier

Sarah Kuetemeier
Michelle Rader
Kathy Crockett
Cynthia Slattery
Kathryn Willis
Faith Flores

Elle Faber

Angel Cross

Liz Landry
Christina Gramm
Stephanie Reschka
Lucy Hochstein
Denise Cross

Roanoke Belles & Chimes - Summer 2024
Week 4 Scores -- 7/22/2024

Machine
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy

The Mandalorian
The Mandalorian
The Mandalorian
The Mandalorian
The Mandalorian
The Mandalorian
The Mandalorian
The Mandalorian
The Mandalorian
The Mandalorian
The Mandalorian
The Mandalorian
The Mandalorian

Date
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024

7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024

Score
490,750
302,450
237,760
161,590
153,970
148,940
147,750
137,510
116,340
107,650
104,200

77,900
74,840

97,724,940
67,358,930
53,964,630
49,736,050
37,040,020
23,973,250
13,325,640
9,908,610
7,629,080
5,870,350
5,386,230
909,380
470,320
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Player
Sarah Kuetemeier
Kathryn Willis
Elle Faber
Denise Cross
Kathy Crockett
Faith Flores
Liz Landry
Cynthia Slattery
Michelle Rader
Angel Cross
Christina Gramm
Lucy Hochstein
Stephanie Reschka

Cynthia Slattery
Michelle Rader
Liz Landry

Kathy Crockett
Sarah Kuetemeier
Angel Cross
Stephanie Reschka
Elle Faber
Christina Gramm
Lucy Hochstein
Faith Flores
Kathryn Willis
Denise Cross

Roanoke Belles & Chimes - Summer 2024
Week 4 Scores -- 7/22/2024

Machine
Genie
Genie
Genie
Genie
Genie
Genie
Genie
Genie
Genie
Genie
Genie
Genie
Genie

Doctor Who
Doctor Who
Doctor Who
Doctor Who
Doctor Who
Doctor Who
Doctor Who
Doctor Who
Doctor Who
Doctor Who
Doctor Who
Doctor Who
Doctor Who

Date
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024

7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024

Score

345,030
317,770
277,050
208,730
207,800
199,080
195,640
183,500
158,890
108,490
104,040
101,220

77,080

18,865,160
14,288,680
7,792,720
7,627,120
6,510,670
6,476,050
6,171,160
6,062,110
6,015,120
5,917,120
5,451,110
5,430,040
4,151,070
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Player
Faith Flores
Elle Faber
Kathryn Willis
Michelle Rader
Lucy Hochstein
Christina Gramm
Denise Cross
Cynthia Slattery
Angel Cross
Sarah Kuetemeier
Liz Landry
Stephanie Reschka
Kathy Crockett

Sarah Kuetemeier
Cynthia Slattery
Lucy Hochstein
Stephanie Reschka
Christina Gramm
Faith Flores

Liz Landry

Kathy Crockett
Angel Cross

Elle Faber

Denise Cross
Michelle Rader
Kathryn Willis

Roanoke Belles & Chimes - Summer 2024
Week 4 Scores -- 7/22/2024

Machine
The Shadow
The Shadow
The Shadow
The Shadow
The Shadow
The Shadow
The Shadow
The Shadow
The Shadow
The Shadow
The Shadow
The Shadow
The Shadow

Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)

Date
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024

7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024
7/22/2024

Score
133,691,320
112,101,540
100,016,920

87,092,640

75,251,540

70,523,190

52,683,410

52,361,650

51,180,990

40,310,330

23,090,770

20,421,100

17,280,220

22,684,190
13,418,810
9,475,440
6,291,790
5,350,320
5,253,290
5,230,710
3,351,580
3,024,390
2,545,930
2,545,020
2,465,030
2,208,570
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